Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 187
e Funding Year is or 2019

Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

(SPIN)

Inc. (143033956)

Birns
Telecommunications
Inc. (143008024)

E. Ritter
Communications
Holdings, Inc.
(143030009)

Utility Telecom Group
LLC (143050066)

AAA Network Solutions,

(BEN)

Los Angeles
Unified School CA
District (143454)

Machne Shalva

(17014517) AR

Buffalo Island
Ctrl Sch Dist AR
(139601)

Northern
California Child
Development, Inc
(16057419)

CA

1999040285

1999073864

1999047853

1999015124

BM

IC

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
102510 PACOIMA EEC
have been removed
fro...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$513,537.00 to
$387,850.96 to re...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:BUFFALO
ISLAND JR HIGH
SCHOOL-82914 has
beenr...

MR1:The Monthly
Recurring Unit Cost for
all FRN Line Items was
modified from $11...

$125,675.15

$293,749.12

$12,432.00

$133,920.00

$125,675.15

$293,749.12

$12,432.00

$0.00
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