Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 187
- Funding Year is or 2019

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AAA Network Solutions, Inc. (143033956)	Los Angeles Unified School District (143454)	CA	1999040285	ВМ	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, 102510 PACOIMA EEC have been removed fro	\$125,675.15	\$125,675.15
Birns Telecommunications Inc. (143008024)	Machne Shalva (17014517)	NY	1999073864	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$513,537.00 to \$387,850.96 to re	\$293,749.12	\$293,749.12
E. Ritter Communications Holdings, Inc. (143030009)	Buffalo Island Ctrl Sch Dist (139601)	AR	1999047853	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:BUFFALO ISLAND JR HIGH SCHOOL-82914 has been r	\$12,432.00	\$12,432.00
Utility Telecom Group LLC (143050066)	Northern California Child Development, Inc (16057419)	CA	1999015124	IA	Funded	MR1:The Monthly Recurring Unit Cost for all FRN Line Items was modified from \$11	\$133,920.00	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager

E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Tuesday, April 30th, 2024 at 08:16 AM CDT